

BENCH DONATION PROGRAM APPLICATION

Canyon Lake POA Activities Department

activities@canyonlakepoa.com| 951.244.6841 x610

The Canyon Lake Property Owners Association is not a charitable organization. Donor's rights to the property are herewith relinquished at the time of the donation.

First Name:	Last Name:		
Address:			
City:	_State:Zip Code:		
Phone Number:	Email:		

BENCH OPTIONS





Includes tax, delivery, installation and inset with verbiage on the back or each side of the bench ends. Benches are equipped with skateboard deterrents. Additional charges may be applied for custom logo, premium location placement or any other customization.

BENCH INSCRIPTION

The standard inscription is your club name or family name, followed by the current year (example: Canyon Lake Car Club 2012, Smith Family 2024, or John Smith 2024). Logos may be used at an additional cost.

Club Name:

_____Family Name:______Family Name:______Family Name:______

Desired Location:

Location availability is assigned on a first come basis only and your desired location may not be available. Our Activities Department will work with you on selecting a location. The Canyon Lake Lodge is a premium location and will be an additional \$450, these funds are used for further community beautification.

AGREEMENT

Release from Liability

I / We hereby fully release, waive, and discharge the Canyon Lake POA, its members, directors, officers, representatives, administrators, agents, partners, employees, attorneys, insurers, successors, and assigns, from any and all past, present or future claims, damages, actions and causes of action, of whatever kind or nature whether known or unknown, suspected or unsuspected, including, but not limited to, claims based on negligence and / or wrongful death, based on, arising out of or in connection with my donation.

Indemnity

I / We hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Canyon Lake POA, its members, directors, officers, representatives, administrators, agents, partners, employees, attorneys, insurers, successors, and assigns, from any and all claims, damages, actions, cause of action, liabilities, loss costs, attorney's fees and any other expenses, based on, arising out of or in connection with my donation.

I / We, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge that I / We hereby make this contribution to the Bench Sponsorship Program by offering the selected bench as indicated above. Once the order is placed, I / We agree to provide payment (non-refundable) to Canyon Lake Property Owners Association by means of a check or credit card for the total donation amount as indicated.

Signature:

Date:

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY			
Total Amount Due:	Date Paid:	Staff:	
Payment Type:		Addt' Information (ex check #):	